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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/14/2019

Showbill: 276 Class: PHBA 5005 CHP W/T Showmanship Unassisted 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Tony Burris, Charlene Carter, Terry Thompson, Kathyrn Boggetta

10 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Setting The Stage

PHBA - CHP

Mason Egant2620

Sire/Dam:  x 

2

Z
Levi Danforth
Denton, TX2012

Strait N Impulsive

PHBA - 89678

Levi Danforth

PHBA - 106614

2495

Sire/Dam: Zippo Strait To You x Ima Little Impulsive

3 Stable Strides Farm
Denton, TX

Fax Me A Treasure

PHBA - CHP

Patrick McKenzie

PHBA - 101596

2616

Sire/Dam:  x 

4 Linda Smiley
Memphis, TN1999

Ima Gold Cadillac

PHBA - 74777

Cathy Nestler2416

Sire/Dam: Skipa Gold Streak  x Otoeka Dee Bar

5 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL2012

Superbowl News Flash

PHBA - 88424

Mike Montgomery

PHBA - 75945

2419

Sire/Dam: MWS Lacremedelacreme x CRL Coosa Super Girl

6 Paula Gatewood
Dry Ridge, KY2011

She'll Bea Dandy

PHBA - 90787

Nevaeh Race

PHBA - 106503

2356

Sire/Dam: Dandy Zippo x She'll Bea Marshall

7 Paula Gatewood
Dry Ridge, KY

Sonny's Alibi

PHBA - CHP

Catherine Kappesser

PHBA - 107285

2354

Sire/Dam:  x 

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2616
2495
2620
2416
2354
2419
2356

2620
2616
2495
2416
2419
2356
2354

3rd Judge: 

2620
2495
2416
2616
2419
2356
2354

4th Judge: 

2495
2616
2620
2416
2419
2356
2354

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Tony Burris Charlene 
Carter

Terry 
Thompson

Kathyrn 
Boggetta


